

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 889

Datum: 08-06-2021

Luc Aendenboom Al-Style

Heistlaan 8 - 3c

8300 Knokke-Heist

0475595571

l.aendenboom@telenet.be

**Leverbon : 961** **Datum : 08-06-2021**

Order: 1465		Ref: Stephanie						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1465-15485	8.28	Lm	8.28	m	a house of happines maran 11 (320.0cm)	20.62€	170.73€	338.03 €
			8.28	Lm	Wave 6cm	20.00€	165.60€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1465-15486	7.08	Lm	7.08	m	a house of happines maran 11 (320.0cm)	20.62€	145.99€	289.29 €
			7.08	Lm	Wave 6cm	20.00€	141.60€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1465-61221	4.000	Lm	4	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	43.08€	43.08 €
1465-61222	3.430	Lm	3.43	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	36.94€	36.94 €
1465-61223	2.300	Lm	2.3	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	24.77€	24.77 €
1465-61224	2.300	Lm	2.3	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	24.77€	24.77 €
1465-61225	2.300	Lm	2.3	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	24.77€	24.77 €
1465-61226	2.300	Lm	2.3	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	24.77€	24.77 €
1465-61227	3.000	Stuk	3	Stuk	KS/DS railverbinder	2.40€	7.20€	7.20 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1465 : 813.63 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 813.63 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 889

Datum: 08-06-2021

Luc Aendenboom Al-Style

Heistlaan 8 - 3c

8300 Knokke-Heist

0475595571

l.aendenboom@telenet.be

**Leverbon : 961** **Datum : 08-06-2021**

Order: 1465		Ref: Stephanie						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1465-15485	8.28	Lm	8.28	m	a house of happines maran 11 (320.0cm)	20.62€	170.73€	338.03 €
			8.28	Lm	Wave 6cm	20.00€	165.60€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1465-15486	7.08	Lm	7.08	m	a house of happines maran 11 (320.0cm)	20.62€	145.99€	289.29 €
			7.08	Lm	Wave 6cm	20.00€	141.60€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1465-61221	4.000	Lm	4	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	43.08€	43.08 €
1465-61222	3.430	Lm	3.43	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	36.94€	36.94 €
1465-61223	2.300	Lm	2.3	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	24.77€	24.77 €
1465-61224	2.300	Lm	2.3	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	24.77€	24.77 €
1465-61225	2.300	Lm	2.3	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	24.77€	24.77 €
1465-61226	2.300	Lm	2.3	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	10.77€	24.77€	24.77 €
1465-61227	3.000	Stuk	3	Stuk	KS/DS railverbinder	2.40€	7.20€	7.20 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1465 : 813.63 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 813.63 €